
HSCC KHANACROSS  Rd5  24/8/2014   

Results Outright

   

NAME    Class CAR Total Total TOTAL O/R

 Test A Test B  

PETER LEPHERD D 7 MAZDA MX5 285.18 230.33 515.51 1

JEREMY LEPHERD D 12 MAZDA MX5 288.13 232.32 520.45 2

DAN CALLAN C 22 PRELUDE 308.32 251.71 560.03 3

ASHLEY TYSON D 13 DATSUN 240Z 305.89 256.12 562.01 4

ANDREW DERRY C 15 COROLLA 321.73 248.34 570.07 5

FOOK LEE B 19 COROLLA 322.43 259.51 581.94 6

MICHAEL PARKER D 27 SIGMA 312.95 272.63 585.58 7

BRETT DAVIDSON C 18 MAZDA MX5 321.55 267.06 588.61 8

ALAN McCONNELL E 20 SKYLINE 332.51 256.92 589.43 9

GREG ALDERDING C 1 PULSAR 334.14 256.09 590.23 10

STEVEN VOS D 9 ABARTH 500 319.91 270.43 590.34 11

TERRY SCHARF E 23 SKYLINE 328.83 266.26 595.09 12

MIKE JONES C 21 TOYOTA 86 334.74 260.39 595.13 13

ALEX HEATON B 16 MAZDA MX5 332.84 262.74 595.58 14

TREVOR KING B 6 SPRINTER 332.89 264.92 597.81 15

RODNEY HICKEY C 4 PULSAR 324.37 273.57 597.94 16

PAUL MILEVSKIY E 3 FALCON 331.31 269.21 600.52 17

PETER PRESTON D 10 BMW E30 338.25 277.47 615.72 18

DANIEL ZEIMER B 26 COROLLA 342.38 278.25 620.63 19

ALEX KING B 8 BRUMBY 342.61 292.03 634.64 20

DAVID CUMMINS D 5 BMW E30 346.68 292.22 638.90 21

BRIAN KRIEGER B 34 SPRITE 357.31 284.56 641.87 22

ERIC GANDERTON B 25 EXCEL 356.31 290.56 646.87 23

MALCOLM SPIDEN C 24 MGB GT 356.63 290.37 647.00 24

MORGAN DOUGLAS B 30 EXCEL 345.31 304.09 649.40 25

PAUL ZENITH G 17 IMPREZA 373.46 277.2 650.66 26

ANTHONY HILLS B 35 COROLLA 349.99 304.83 654.82 27

MICHAEL HERRINGS E 29 SKYLINE 402.15 270.46 672.61 28

BEN HODGKINSON E 32 NISSAN 180SX 389.68 304.55 694.23 29

SCOTT LONGTON A 2 MINOR SPORT 391.79 317.81 709.60 30

SHANAE DERRY C 11 COROLLA 402.28 316.7 718.98 31

NEIL ENGLUND B 14 MIRAGE 416.39 311.77 728.16 32

Not Classified as less than 50% of tests completed

ZAC DAVIDSON G 31 IMPREZA 108.42 0 108.42

Withdrew due to mechanical troubles

MICHAEL THOMPSON E 28 FALCON XR6 0 0 0.00

ALAN THOMPSON E 33 FALCON XR6 0 0 0.00



HSCC KHANACROSS  Rd5  24/8/2014   

Results by Class

   

NAME    Class CAR Total Total TOTAL Class

 Test A Test B  

SCOTT LONGTON A 2 MINOR SPORT 391.79 317.81 709.60 1

FOOK LEE B 19 COROLLA 322.43 259.51 581.94 1

ALEX HEATON B 16 MAZDA MX5 332.84 262.74 595.58 2

TREVOR KING B 6 SPRINTER 332.89 264.92 597.81 3

DANIEL ZEIMER B 26 COROLLA 342.38 278.25 620.63 4

ALEX KING B 8 BRUMBY 342.61 292.03 634.64 5

BRIAN KRIEGER B 34 SPRITE 357.31 284.56 641.87 6

ERIC GANDERTON B 25 EXCEL 356.31 290.56 646.87 7

MORGAN DOUGLAS B 30 EXCEL 345.31 304.09 649.40 8

ANTHONY HILLS B 35 COROLLA 349.99 304.83 654.82 9

NEIL ENGLUND B 14 MIRAGE 416.39 311.77 728.16 10

DAN CALLAN C 22 PRELUDE 308.32 251.71 560.03 1

ANDREW DERRY C 15 COROLLA 321.73 248.34 570.07 2

BRETT DAVIDSON C 18 MAZDA MX5 321.55 267.06 588.61 3

GREG ALDERDING C 1 PULSAR 334.14 256.09 590.23 4

MIKE JONES C 21 TOYOTA 86 334.74 260.39 595.13 5

RODNEY HICKEY C 4 PULSAR 324.37 273.57 597.94 6

MALCOLM SPIDEN C 24 MGB GT 356.63 290.37 647.00 7

SHANAE DERRY C 11 COROLLA 402.28 316.7 718.98 8

PETER LEPHERD D 7 MAZDA MX5 285.18 230.33 515.51 1

JEREMY LEPHERD D 12 MAZDA MX5 288.13 232.32 520.45 2

ASHLEY TYSON D 13 DATSUN 240Z 305.89 256.12 562.01 3

MICHAEL PARKER D 27 SIGMA 312.95 272.63 585.58 4

STEVEN VOS D 9 ABARTH 500 319.91 270.43 590.34 5

PETER PRESTON D 10 BMW E30 338.25 277.47 615.72 6

DAVID CUMMINS D 5 BMW E30 346.68 292.22 638.90 7

ALAN McCONNELL E 20 SKYLINE 332.51 256.92 589.43 1

TERRY SCHARF E 23 SKYLINE 328.83 266.26 595.09 2

PAUL MILEVSKIY E 3 FALCON 331.31 269.21 600.52 3

MICHAEL HERRINGS E 29 SKYLINE 402.15 270.46 672.61 4

BEN HODGKINSON E 32 NISSAN 180SX 389.68 304.55 694.23 5

PAUL ZENITH G 17 IMPREZA 373.46 277.2 650.66 2

Not Classified as less than 50% of tests completed

ZAC DAVIDSON G 31 IMPREZA 108.42 0 108.42

Withdrew due to mechanical troubles

MICHAEL THOMPSON E 28 FALCON XR6 0 0 0.00

ALAN THOMPSON E 33 FALCON XR6 0 0 0.00



HSCC KHANACROSS  Rd5  24/8/2014   

Test at Grandstand  Test A  

       F-Flag G-Incorrect Garage WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did Not Finish

NAME    Class CAR TOTAL Test A P Test A P Test A P Test A P Test A P Test A P Test A P Test A P

  Run 1  Run 2 Run 3  Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8

GREG ALDERDING C 1 PULSAR 334.14 47.31 54.80 51.18 F1 46.08 46.75 46.54 46.37 46.29

SCOTT LONGTON A 2 MINOR SPORT 391.79 55.68 57.52 56.72 56.39 55.40 56.49 55.44 55.67

PAUL MILEVSKIY E 3 FALCON 331.31 56.33 47.15 47.23 61.39 WD 45.61 45.46 44.65 44.88

RODNEY HICKEY C 4 PULSAR 324.37 47.77 46.96 46.73 45.63 45.69 45.85 F1 45.92 45.67

DAVID CUMMINS D 5 BMW E30 346.68 49.97 49.94 F1 48.83 61.39 WD 47.76 48.93 47.22 49.03

TREVOR KING B 6 SPRINTER 332.89 48.03 55.40 48.95 45.87 46.07 46.28 47.02 F1 45.67

PETER LEPHERD D 7 MAZDA MX5 285.18 41.35 40.79 41.13 41.40 40.62 40.41  40.57 40.31

ALEX KING B 8 BRUMBY 342.61 50.75 49.53 50.40 48.93 49.41 48.06 48.05 48.23

STEVEN VOS D 9 ABARTH 500 319.91 48.03 47.23 45.99 45.18 45.58 45.91 45.19 44.83

PETER PRESTON D 10 BMW E30 338.25 74.13 WD 49.69 47.93 46.82 48.43 47.93 49.94 47.51

SHANAE DERRY C 11 COROLLA 402.28 69.13 57.05 59.07 61.39 WD 52.86 F1 62.33 52.09 52.49

JEREMY LEPHERD D 12 MAZDA MX5 288.13 42.07 41.12 41.00 41.57 40.68 41.06 40.80 41.90

ASHLEY TYSON D 13 DATSUN 240Z 305.89 46.12 43.52 43.03 43.63 43.05 67.33 WD 43.68 42.86

NEIL ENGLUND B 14 MIRAGE 416.39 74.13 WD 50.59 64.07 WD 50.66 50.74 67.33 DNS 72.33 DNS 60.67 DNS

ANDREW DERRY C 15 COROLLA 321.73 49.13 45.93 46.59 46.54 46.03 45.15 44.60 46.89

ALEX HEATON B 16 MAZDA MX5 332.84 49.89 45.73 54.56 46.42 44.90 45.39 53.42 F1 45.95

PAUL ZENITH G 17 IMPREZA 373.46 49.27 46.00 46.67 61.39 WD 60.40 WD 49.06 72.33 DNS 60.67 DNS

BRETT DAVIDSON C 18 MAZDA MX5 321.55 47.03 46.52 45.57 45.99 60.40 WD 45.16 45.88 45.40

FOOK LEE B 19 COROLLA 322.43 47.77 47.60 F1 45.63 45.49 46.38 46.37 46.27 44.52

ALAN McCONNELL E 20 SKYLINE 332.51 50.28 47.19 64.07 WD 45.91 47.74 F1 45.82 45.27 45.30

MIKE JONES C 21 TOYOTA 86 334.74 48.07 48.55 45.11 44.64 44.41 43.29 72.33 DNS 60.67 DNS

DAN CALLAN C 22 PRELUDE 308.32 45.34 43.94 44.02 43.24 43.15 F1 43.43 43.18 45.17

TERRY SCHARF E 23 SKYLINE 328.83 49.24 48.09 49.34 F1 46.06 46.39 45.53 46.75 46.77

MALCOLM SPIDEN C 24 MGB GT 356.63 52.02 50.11 48.19 48.65 48.56 48.43 72.33 DNS 60.67 DNS

ERIC GANDERTON B 25 EXCEL 356.31 74.13 WD 62.55 WD 49.53 48.53 48.82 49.21 48.67 49.00

DANIEL ZEIMER B 26 COROLLA 342.38 51.99 50.62 49.79 47.91 49.42 48.66 48.07 47.91

MICHAEL PARKER D 27 SIGMA 312.95 47.18 45.29 45.26 44.59 44.94 44.01 44.46 44.40

MICHAEL THOMPSON E 28 FALCON XR6 0.00 47.03

MICHAEL HERRINGS E 29 SKYLINE 402.15 74.13 WD 47.97 64.07 WD 61.39 DNS 48.53 47.19 72.33 DNS 60.67 DNS

MORGAN DOUGLAS B 30 EXCEL 345.31 51.51 52.08 48.35 48.78 49.93 48.35 49.79 48.60

ZAC DAVIDSON G 31 IMPREZA 108.42 74.13 WD 44.35 64.07 DNS

BEN HODGKINSON E 32 NISSAN 180SX 389.68 74.13 WD 62.55 WD 47.73 49.93 48.33 48.14 72.33 DNS 60.67 DNS

ALAN THOMPSON E 33 FALCON XR6 0.00

BRIAN KRIEGER B 34 SPRITE 357.31 49.10 57.55 48.20 47.53 47.17 47.09 72.33 DNS 60.67 DNS

ANTHONY HILLS B 35 COROLLA 349.99 74.13 WD 53.32 52.68 50.59 60.40 DNS 72.33 DNS 60.67 DNS



HSCC KHANACROSS  Rd5  24/8/2014   

Test at Bottom  Test B  

       F-Flag G-Incorrect Garage WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did Not Finish

NAME    Class CAR TOTAL Test B P Test B P Test B P Test B P Test B P

  Run 1  Run 2 Run 3  Run 4 Run 5

GREG ALDERDING C 1 PULSAR 256.09 65.16 63.37 63.96 F3 63.85 63.71

SCOTT LONGTON A 2 MINOR SPORT 317.81 80.90 80.28 77.57 77.29 F1 79.06

PAUL MILEVSKIY E 3 FALCON 269.21 75.05 70.01 66.18 67.38 65.64

RODNEY HICKEY C 4 PULSAR 273.57 74.67 71.17 68.35 66.97 67.08

DAVID CUMMINS D 5 BMW E30 292.22 80.69 75.76 72.64 72.14 71.68

TREVOR KING B 6 SPRINTER 264.92 70.83 67.98 66.73 65.89 64.32

PETER LEPHERD D 7 MAZDA MX5 230.33 61.05 58.93 57.47 57.09 56.84

ALEX KING G 8 BRUMBY 292.03 80.09 75.36 73.38 72.54 70.75

STEVEN VOS D 9 ABARTH 500 270.43 70.86 67.92 67.07 67.07 68.37

PETER PRESTON D 10 BMW E30 277.47 85.06 71.75 69.51 68.73 67.48

SHANAE DERRY C 11 COROLLA 316.70 93.38    83.16 82.03 76.15 75.36

JEREMY LEPHERD D 12 MAZDA MX5 232.32 59.31 F1 57.45 56.47 F1 56.93 56.47

ASHLEY TYSON D 13 DATSUN 240Z 256.12 65.60 63.67 64.29 64.65 63.51

NEIL ENGLUND B 14 MIRAGE 311.77 77.43 74.92 75.36 95.79 DNS 84.06 DNS

ANDREW DERRY C 15 COROLLA 248.34 65.45 63.44 61.89 61.64 61.37

ALEX HEATON B 16 MAZDA MX5 262.74 72.97 66.63 64.89 63.23 F1 62.99

PAUL ZENITH G 17 IMPREZA 277.20 70.34 71.15 67.01 68.70 84.06 DNS

BRETT DAVIDSON C 18 MAZDA MX5 267.06 69.70 68.47 67.05 66.71 64.83

FOOK LEE B 19 COROLLA 259.51 66.22 65.72 66.65 64.61 62.96

ALAN McCONNELL E 20 SKYLINE 256.92 68.18 66.29 63.83 63.75 63.05

MIKE JONES C 21 TOYOTA 86 260.39 70.59 65.19 65.81 64.73 64.66

DAN CALLAN C 22 PRELUDE 251.71 65.55 64.18 63.22 62.52 61.79

TERRY SCHARF E 23 SKYLINE 266.26 69.12 66.83 66.86 66.73 65.84

MALCOLM SPIDEN C 24 MGB GT 290.37 73.34 72.71 72.13 72.19 84.06 DNS

ERIC GANDERTON B 25 EXCEL 290.56 75.09 75.00 72.66 71.81 71.09

DANIEL ZEIMER B 26 COROLLA 278.25 70.43 70.77 69.06 67.99 75.53

MICHAEL PARKER D 27 SIGMA 272.63 68.07 74.07 63.16 63.23 F1 73.17

MICHAEL THOMPSON E 28 FALCON XR6 0.00

MICHAEL HERRINGS E 29 SKYLINE 270.46 70.67 67.92 69.19 66.65 DNS 66.70

MORGAN DOUGLAS B 30 EXCEL 304.09 86.03 74.15 70.36 F1 76.03 68.55 F2

ZAC DAVIDSON G 31 IMPREZA 0.00 97.19

BEN HODGKINSON E 32 NISSAN 180SX 304.55 74.03 76.13 70.33 95.79 DNS 84.06 DNS

ALAN THOMPSON E 33 FALCON XR6 0.00

BRIAN KRIEGER B 34 SPRITE 284.56 84.51 68.16 66.53 90.79 65.36

ANTHONY HILLS B 35 COROLLA 304.83 80.37 75.90 75.52 73.04 84.06 DNS


